
T
h

e 
IF

P
 •

 H
al

to
n

 H
ill

s 
R

ea
l E

st
at

e,
 T

ue
sd

ay
, J

ul
y 

10
, 2

01
2

6

Anne Saint-Amour
Sales Representative

www.GeorgetownHomeSales.ca

905-ST-AMOUR/905-782-6687

Call me for a FREE MARKET EVALUATION

Thinking 
of 

Making 
a Move...

Offi ce
905-877-5165

Ray 
Chesher

Broker of Record

905-877-9001

Virtual tours at 
www.HeyRay.ca

CUTIE PATOOTIE!!
Adorable 2+1 bedroom, 1 bath bungalow with fi nished basement and detached 
garage on a mature 66’ x 165’ lot with no neighbors behind! Bright updated 
eat-in Kitchen with great storage, cozy Living Room, fi nished Basement. Easy 
walk to schools, downtown & community centre. 
$349,900.00                Erin            MLS# X2376222

$349,900$349,900

ATTENTION SMALL BUSINESS OWNERS!
Need a private shop? Paved 300’ driveway leads to the 864 sq ft workshop 
with 12’ ceilings & extra-wide service door, and a lovely 3+2 bdrm, 2 bath 
home. Located on a gorgeous lot with very private backyard. Long list of          
upgrades including renovated Kitchen, baths & Rec Room.    
$649,900.00                                Halton                                MLS#X2384190                                                                          

$649,900$649,900
WHAT DREAMS ARE MADE OF!

Every modern convenience in this 4,500 sq ft, 4 bdrm, 3.5 bath home. Located 
on 45 acres with 2 ponds. One look and you’ll be daydreaming about the 24” im-
ported porcelain, gleaming hardwood, high baseboards, pot lights, 2-sided F/P’s, 
indoor hot tub & sauna, and so much more. Luxury is an understatement!    
$2,250,000.00                               Halton                               MLS#W2375662                                                                       

$$2,250,0002,250,000

CARRIERS 
NEEDED

If interested, please call CIRCULATION  905-873-0301

GEORGETOWN ACTON
Ann Street

Ontario Street
Stewart McLaren Rd.

Hamilton Cres.
Credit st
Beaver St.

Confederation St.

Spruce Blvd
Acton Blvd
Danville st

LOOK FOR OUR NEW FEATURE SERIES...

MEET A LOCAL REALTOR
Call or email Sue Spizziri 

to book your feature today
905-873-0301 ext 234 

or realestate@theifp.ca

Sue
Spizziri

Real Estate
Representative

905-873-0301
ext. 234

Sue Spizziri
(905) 873-0301

sspizziri@independentfreepress.com

realestate@independentfreepress.com

ReserReservedved
For For YYOUROUR

Feature HomeFeature Home
Call

comfort meets stylecomfort meets style!
3300 sq.ft. Awaits the
Fussiest Buyer!! Nestled
in on a Quiet Cres.
Short Walk to Coates
Park & Schools. Sleek &
Contemporary. Numerous
upgrades: Kit.w/ island,
Butler’s pantry. Granite,
Bckspl, x-cab, crowned,
undermnt. lights, Jenn-Air
appl.,Diagonal tiles. Liv,

Din., Grt.Rm, w/coff. Ceil,Crown Mould. Tons of pot-lights. Mn.lvl anchored
in Hrdwd. Stunning staircase! Ensuite Retreat; Jacuzzi, seamless Sh, his/hers
granite vanities. Drive Fits4. Pre-Sale Inspected.
$729,900 http://www.myvisuallistings.com/vt/83164

LINDA SCHOUTEN
Sales Reps

905-878-8101
416-697-3422
lindaschouten@
royallepage.ca

Meadowtowne Realty, Brokerage
I n d e p e n d e n t l y O w n e d a n d O p e r a t e d INC., BROKERAGEINC., BROKERAGE

Liz
Crighton

Sales Rep. 

519-833-9911
800-834-5516

GREAT HOUSE - GREAT PRICE $347,900
Erin Village within walking distance to everything.  This 
home boasts wide hallways, bright spacious rooms.  There is 
a large Family room with gas fireplace and walk-out to the 
fully fenced yard.  There is a 20 x 17 workshop, a garden shed 
and a tree house too!  Take out your list because the current 
owners have spent thousand on important upgrades, so if 
you want you can spend on fashion! www.al-liz.com

ERIN

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY, JULY 15th, 2-4 PM

222 Main Street, Erin


